
   
E- TENDER 1 st CALL NOTICE 

 
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors 

on Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details. 
 

Sr.No 
(1) 

Particular 
(2) 

Description (3) 

1 E-Tender No. & Name of 
Tender 

   RFx No :- 7000035608 
   SRM I st Call E-tender providing   services of 7 Nos. of  
   Skilled Labours [1 No. of Steno Typist,1 No.of Typist, 01  
    Nos. of UDC (F&A), 4 nos. of LDC(F&A)] & 4 Nos. of  
    Unskilled Labours (Peon) at Bhandup Division for the period 
    01.04.2025 To 31.03.2026 under EHV (O&M) Dn.  Bhandup 
    Under [Zone-I with ESIC].     
 

 
2 

Tender Downloading Dates 
& time. Tender Sale 
period. 

From Dt: 07.03.2025,10:00 Hrs.to Dt. 22.03.2025, 10:00 Hrs. 

 
3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of 
Tender Documents. 

 
On or before DT: 22.03.2025, up to 10:00 Hrs 

 
4 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents. 

Dt. 22.03.2025 at 11:00 Hrs. (if possible) Technical Bid 
Dt. 22.03.2025 at 12:00 Hrs. (if possible) Commercial Bid 

5 Tender Amount  Rs. . 39,87,050/-(Including all taxes). 
 

6 EMD Amount Rs. 39871/- 

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5000/- + GST 

For further details visit our Website  https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person : The Dy.Executive Engineer, Tel No. 9819927988 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New)  
portal of MSETCL. 

 
 

                                                                                                                               Sd/- 
             Mukund Pawar       
         Executive Engineer                    
EHV O&M Division, Bhandup 



 


